
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 
8 

127 
281 

46 
5 

90 
103 

11 

Name 
Mirko FASSA 
Daniele ZAFFARANO 
Ravi FIORE 
Antonio ORSI 
Antonio PACE 
Daniele MARIANI 
Fabio VRENNA 
Antonio PAPALE 

Class 
A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

P600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 

Laps 
6 
5 
5 
7 
5 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:26.777 
1:27.119 
1:29.720 
1:32.382 
1:32.964 
1:33.688 
1:41.271 
1:44.566 

Diff 

0.342 
2.943 
5.605 
6.187 
6.911 

14.494 
17.789 

Gap 

0.342 
2.601 
2.662 
0.582 
0.724 
7.583 
3.295 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 26/08/2018 9.21.34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE - 26/08/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:33 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/08/2018 09:00 


